——_‘

:zzfg: P

RASHTROTTHANA VIDYA KENDRA-DHARWAD

NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE : 2025-26

CLASS FEES HEAD FEES FOR 2024-25 FEES FOR -2025-26
Application Fees S00/- 500/
CLASS: 6TH TO 10TH ) :
STD Registration Fees 30000/- 40000/-
School Fees 72000/- 80000/~
TOTAL FEES 1,02,000/- 1,20,000/-
PUC STUDENTS Registration Fees 30000/- 40000/
COACHING(TUITION JFEES 50000/- 60000/~
TOTAL FEES RO000/- 100000/~
HOSTE
L Hostel Fees 90000/- 95000/~
SPA Student Personal Amount 20000/- 20000/~
FEES BREAK UP-2025-26:
TUITION FEES-90% TERM FEES-10% TOTAL
NEW ADMISSION 72000 §000 80000
EXISTING STUDENTS 68400 Ta00n To000

NOTE:1

1] RS 4000V- HIKE ON EXISTING STUDENTS FEES FOR 2025-26.[72000+4000)-RS. 76000/~

2] RS.5000/~ HIKE ON HOSTEL FEES FOR 2025-26[20000+5000]-RS.95000/-

3] R5.10,000/~- DISCOUNT IS APPLICABLE FOR FULL PAYMENT ON BOTH SCHOOL FEE & HOSTEL FEE

TOGETHER

4] PAYMENTS IN THREE INSTALLMENTS -BEFORE 30TH APRIL/ 20TH MAY/ 15TH OCT.

5] RS.25/- LATE FEE PAYMENT LEVIED PER DAY AFTER DUE DATE FOR EACH INSTALLMENTS.

6] REGISTRATION FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE

NOTE:2

NO REGISTRATION FEE APPLICABLE FOR RVK-D STUDENTS WHO WILL CONTINUE FROM CLASS 10TH TO 11TH STD

.

FOR THE YEAR-2025-26
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